2024 Svetlana Invitational
Discover Gymnastics

747 N. Shepherd Dr Suite 400
Houston, TX 77007

Feb 23, 2024 - Feb 25, 2024

Rank Num
1 867
2 923
3 888
4 894
5 885
6 914
7 886
8 901
9 925
10 865
11 875
12 905
13 866
14 907
15 896

Name

Gym

Alexis Vanegas
Biron Gymnastics

Ella Potter
Kurt Thomas

Gabriela Yactayo
Viloria
Reflex

Carys Paine
Thunder Elite

Sandie-Lee Luttrell
WGA

Jaislyn Heater
Texas Crush

Kaidyn Jones
Reflex

Kailyn Ragsdale
Discover

Nia Yoo
Kurt Thomas

Madison Starkey
Flips Texas

Maisie Gray
Champions Houston

Kamryn Kiersh
Thornton's

Ally Phillips

Biron Gymnastics

Jordyn Trammell
Thornton's

Daniela Escobar
ASI| Woodlands

Vault

9.250

9.350
2T

8.725
10

8.600
1

8.850
7T

9.175

9.450

9.350
2T

8.450
12

8.250
13T

8.250
13T

8.875

8.850
T

8.800

8.150
15
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Bars

9.100

8.900

9.375

9.200

8.925
6T

8.125
12

8.800
10

8.000
14

8.925
6T

9.5625

9.350

8.875

8.775
1

8.050
13

7.200
15

Beam

9.575

9.500

9.600

9.675

9.350

9.550

8.700
12

9.375

9.300

9.100
10

8.750
1

8.550
13

8.400
15

8.425
14

9.400
6

Floor

9.550
6T

9.500
oT

9.500
oT

9.600

9.550
6T

9.800

9.675

9.700

9.725

9.375
12T

9.550
6T

9.400
1

9.350
14

9.000
15

9.375
12T

Meet Results

Session: 10
Level: 7
Division: SrA

AA

37.475

37.250

37.200

37.075

36.675

36.650

36.625

36.425

36.400

36.250
10

35.900
1

35.700
12

35.375
13

34.275
14

34.125
15
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